Sira Certification Service
Rake Lane, Eccleston, Chester, CH4 9JN, England
Tel: +44 (0) 1244 670900
Fax: +44 (0) 1244 681330
Email: info@siracertification.com
Web: www.siracertification.com
C E R T I F I C A T I O N
Project Number 31733 C Ellaby

M90 x2 P 4" M90 x2 P 4" M90 x2 P 4" M90 x2 P 4"
M100 x2 P - M100 x2 P - M100 x2 P - M100 x2 P -
The following details the Model nomenclature:
Product Name Model Nomenculature
Threaded Adaptors AGZZZGYYYE
Threaded Reducers RGZZZGYYYE
Threaded Unions UGZZZGYYYE
Threaded Couplers CGZZZGYYYE
Sira Certification Service
Rake Lane, Eccleston, Chester, CH4 9JN, England
Tel: +44 (0) 1244 670900
Fax: +44 (0) 1244 681330
Email: info@siracertification.com
Web: www.siracertification.com
C E R T I F I C A T I O N
 SCHEDULE
 EC TYPE-EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE Sira 14ATEX1006X
 Issue 0
This certificate and its schedules may only be
reproduced in its entirety and without change.
 Page 7 of 8
Form 9400 Issue3
Where:
A = Adaptor
R = Reducer
U = Union
C = Coupler
G = Threadfrom
M = Metric
N = NPT
B = BSP
ZZZ = Male thread size
YYY = Female thread size
E = Ex component part
Product Name Model Nomenculature
Threaded Blanking plugs PPFGZZZER
Where:
P = Plug
F = Plug type
S = Stopper
D = Dome head
H = Hex head
G = Threadfrom
M = Metric
N = NPT
B = HBSP
XXX = Thread size
E = Ex component part
R = Reverse ‘internal’ hex head keyway (Stopper plug type only)
Where the thread size coding is as follows:
Metric xxx Act size BSPxxx & NPT xxx Act size
016 16 012 ½
020 20 034 ¾
025 25 001 1
032 32 114 1 ¼
040 40 112 1 ½
050 50 002 2
063 63 212 2 ½
075 75 003 3
080 80 312 3 ½
090 90 004 4
100 100 - -
Sira Certification Service
Rake Lane, Eccleston, Chester, CH4 9JN, England
Tel: +44 (0) 1244 670900
Fax: +44 (0) 1244 681330
Email: info@siracertification.com
Web: www.siracertification.com
C E R T I F I C A T I O N